
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names

1 EGC Meeting to discuss report 3 days Wed 1/6/16 Fri 1/8/16

2 Develop subcommittee of EGC to create 
recommendations

3 days Wed 1/6/16 Fri 1/8/16

3 EGC Subcommittee Meeting 0 days Tue 1/12/16 Tue 1/12/16

4 EGC Subcommittee Meeting 0 days Tue 1/19/16 Tue 1/19/16

5 EGC Subcommittee Meeting 0 days Tue 1/26/16 Tue 1/26/16

6 First draft of EGC recommendations due 0 days Mon 2/1/16 Mon 2/1/16

7 Corrections to first draft due 0 days Fri 2/5/16 Fri 2/5/16 6

8 Finalize EGC recommendations 2 days Fri 2/5/16 Mon 2/8/16 7

9 Send final recommendations to EGC members 0 days Tue 2/9/16 Tue 2/9/16 8

10 EGC vote on final recommendations 0 days Wed 2/10/16 Wed 2/10/16 9
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11 Present report and recommendations to AOA 8 days Wed 2/10/16 Fri 2/19/16 10
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